
Pos 

 

CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

 

ROOKIES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

RTK 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

5 
217 

31 
91 
22 
65 
50 

58 
77 
72 
12 
18 

79 
25 
38 

6 
45 
20 
23 
74 
35 
86 
62 

Name 

BASSI Daniele 
CARPINA Niccolò 
PANTELLA Fabrizio 
MANGILI Mattia 
STOCCO Mirko 
ORIANI Alex 
RANZANI Andrea 

PUZZO Manuel 
PEREGO Cristian 
FOSCHI Matteo 
SPINA Paolo Francesco 
LAURENZI Marco 

BETTELLA Alberto 
DE PADOVA Nicolò 
OSLER Matteo 
BENEDET William 
CARINELLI Roberto 
BONOLI Omar 
SORINI Matteo 
POCOBELLO Christian 
COPPONI Diego 
LARINI Fabio 
TRECCANI Massimiliano 

Total Tm 

18:59.703 
19:29.902 
19:46.948 

9:43.155 

19:20.303 
19:38.147 
20:03.770 
20:09.889 
18:48.702 

18:36.191 
18:43.373 
18:58.942 
19:00.094 
19:03.891 
19:25.027 
19:32.596 
19:37.424 
9:26.960 
9:31.118 

10:28.559 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 

8 
0 
0 
0 

16 
16 
16 
16 
14 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

8 
8 
8 

Diff 

23.512 
53.711 

1:10.757 
8 Laps 

44.112 
1:01.956 
1:27.579 
1:33.698 

2 Laps 

7.182 
22.751 
23.903 
27.700 
48.836 
56.405 

1:01.233 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

0.761 
4.875 
8.801 

12.037 

16.412 
0.723 

16.822 
6.119 

2 Laps 

7.182 
15.569 

0.391 
3.797 
4.724 
2.694 
4.828 

6 Laps 
4.158 

45.404 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Mv Agusta 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Mv Agusta 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES 4 Round 
RTK 600 

Riepilogativa GARE 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 


